CPT Code Amount Description

70030
70110
70150
70160
70250
70260
70336
70450
70460
70470
70480
70481
70482
70486
70487
70488
70490
70491
70492
70496
70498
70540
70542
70543
70544
70545
70546
70547
70548
70549
70551
70552
70553
70558
71045
71046
71047
71048
71100
71101
71110
71111
71120
71130
71250
71260
71270
71271
71275

129
154
110
45
148
214
533
940
1206
1373
940
1206
1373
940
1206
1373
940
1206
1373
1608
1608
1676
1876
2212
1742
1876
2212
1742
1876
2212
1742
2144
2212
2165
128
163
200.75
221
147
175
188
214
148
161
1072
1206
1373
582
1608

RADIOLOGIC EXAM FB EYE

XRAY MANDIBLE, COMPLETE

X-RAY FACE BONES, MIN 3 VIEWS
XRAY NASAL BONES, MIN 3 VIEWS
XRAY SKULL, <4 VIEWS

XRAY SKULL, COMPLETE 4+VIEWS
MRITMIJ

CT HEAD/BRAIN PLAIN

CT HEAD/BRAIN W/CONTRAST

CT HEAD/BRAIN W/WO CTONTRAST
CT SKULL/ORBITS PLAIN

CT SKULL/ORBITS W/CONTRAST

CT SKULL/ORBITS W/WO CONTRAST
CT MAXILLOFACIAL PLAIN

CT MAXILLOFACIAL W/ CONTRAST

CT MAXILLOFACIAL W/WO CONTRA
CT SOFT TISSUE NECK PLAIN

CT SOFT TISSUE NECK W/CONTRAST
CT SOFT TISSUE NECK W/WO CONTRAST
CT ANGIO HEAD W/WO CONTRAST

CT ANGIO NECK W/WO CONTRAST
MRI ORBIT, FACE, NECK PLAIN

MRI ORBIT, FACE, NECK W/CONTRAST
MRI ORBIT, FACE, NECK W/WO CONTRAST
MRA HEAD PLAIN

MRA HEAD W/ CONTRAST

MRA HEAD W/WO CONTRAST

MRA NECK PLAIN

MRA NECK W/CONTRAST

MRA NECK W/WO CONTRAST

MRI BRAIN PLAIN

MRI BRAIN W/ CONTRAST

MRI BRAIN W/WO CONTRAST

MRI BRAIN C+

XRAY CHEST, 1 VIEW

XRAY CHEST, 2 VIEW

XRAY CHEST, 3 VIEW

XRAY CHEST, 4 OR MORE VIEWS

XRAY RIBS, UNILATERAL

XRAY RIBS UNILATERAL W/ 1 VIEW CHEST
XRAY RIBS BILATERAL

XRAY RIBS BILATERA W/ 1 VIEW CHEST
XRAY STERNUM, 2+ VIEWS

XRAY STERNOCLVICULAR JOINTS

CT CHEST/THORAX PLAIN

CT CHEST/THORAX W/CONTRAST

CT CHEST/THORAX W/WQO CONTRAST
LOW DOSE CT CHEST, LUNG CANCER SCREENING
CT ANGIO CHEST W/WO CONTRAST



71550 1742 | MRI CHEST PLAIN

71551 2212 | MRI CHEST W/ CONTRAST

71552 2346 MRI CHEST W/WO CONTRAST

71555 2212 | MRA CHEST W/WO CONTRAST

72040 134 XRAY C-SPINE, 3 OR LESS VIEWS

72050 202 | XRAY C-SPINE, 4 OR 5 VIEWS

72052 256 | XRAY C-SPINE, 6 OR MORE VIEWS
72070 148 XRAY T-SPINE, 2 VIEWS

72072 161 XRAY T-SPINE, 3 VIEWS

72074 161 | XRAY T-SPINE, 4+ VIEWS

72080 48| X-RAY MIDDLE & LOWER SPINE, 2 VIEWS
72082 333 | XRAY SCOLIOSIS T-SPINE, L-SPINE, 2-3 VIEWS
72083 97  XRAY MIDDLE - LOWER SPINE, 4-5 VIEWS
72100 154 XRAY L-SPINE, 2-3 VIEWS

72110 214 | XRAY L-SPINE, 4+ VIEWS

72114 269 XRAY L-SPINE W/BENDING VIEW

72120 214 | XRAY L-SPINE 4+ VIEWS

72125 1072 | CT C-SPINE PLAIN

72126 1206 |CT C-SPINE W/CONTRAST

72127 1373 |CT C-SPINE W/WO CONTRAST

72128 1072 |CT T-SPINE PLAIN

72129 1206 | CT T-SPINE W/CONTRAST

72130 1373 CT T-SPINE W/WO CONTRAST

72131 1072 | CT L-SPINE PLAIN

72132 1206 |CT L-SPINE W/CONTRAST

72133 1373|CT L-SPINE W/WO CONTRAST

72141 1742 MRI C-SPINE PLAIN

72142 2077 | MRI C-SPINE W/CONTRAST

72146 1742  MRI T-SPINE PLAIN

72148 1742 | MRI L-SPINE PLAIN

72149 2077 || MRI L-SPINE W/CONTRAST

72156 2212 MRI C-SPINE W/WO CONTRAST

72157 2212 | MRI T-SPINE W/WO CONTRAST

72158 2212 | MRI L-SPINE W/WO CONTRAST

72159 2212 MRA SPINAL CANAL

72170 122 | XRAY PELVIS, 1-2 VIEW

72190 133 XRAY PELVIS, 3 VIEW MIN

72191 1373 |CT ANGIO PELVIS W/WO CONTRAST
72192 1005 |CT PELVIS PLAIN

72193 1140|CT PELVIS W/CONTRAST

72194 1373 | CT PELVIS W/WO CONTRAST

72195 1742 MRI PELVIS PLAIN

72196 2011 MRI PELVIS W/CONTRAST

72197 2212 | MRI PELVIS W/WO CONTRAST

72198 2212 | MRA PELVIS W/WO CONTRAST

72200 134 XRAY SACROILIAC JOINT, <THAN 3 VIEWS
72202 161 XRAY SACROILIAC JOINT, > THAN 3 VIEWS
72220 134 | XRAY SACRUM/COCCYX, 2+ VIEWS
72240 622 | CONTRAST MYELOGRAM C-SPINE

72255 589 CONTRAST MYELOGRAM T-SPINE



72265 940 CONTRAST MYELOGRAM L-SPINE

72270 2011 CONTRAST MYELOGRAM TOTAL SPINE
73000 122 XRAY CLAVICLE COMPLETE

73010 134 XRAY SCAPULA COMPLETE

73020 107 XRAY SHOULDER, 1 VIEW

73030 134 XRAY SHOULDER, MIN 2 VIEWS

73040 468 CONTRAST ARTHROGRAM SHOULDER
73060 134 XRAY HUMERUS MIN 2 VIEWS

73070 122  XRAY ELBOW, 2 VIEWS

73080 134 | XRAY ELBOW 3+ VIEWS

73085 402  CONTRAST ARTHROGRAM ELBOW
73090 122  XRAY FOREARM, 2 VIEWS

73100 39| X-RAY WRIST, 2 VIEWS

73110 148  XRAY WRIST, 3+ VIEWS

73115 468 CONTRAST ARTHROGRAM WRIST

73120 122 |XRAY HAND, 2 VIEW

73130 148 XRAY HAND, MIN 3 VIEW

73140 107 | XRAY FINGER(S), MIN 2 VIEW

73200 1005 |CT UPPER EXT PLAIN

73201 1140|CT UPPER EXT W/CONTRAST

73202 1373 CT UPPER EXT W/WO CONTRAST

73206 1373 |CT ANGIO UPPER EXT W/WO CONTRAST
73218 1676 MRI UPPER EXT NON JNT PLAIN

73219 2077 || MRI UPPER EXT NON JNT W/CONTRAST
73220 2212 |MRI UPPER EXT JNT W/WO CONTRAST
73221 1676 MRI UPPER EXT JNT PLAIN

73222 2011|MRI UPPER EXT JNT W/ CONTRAST
73223 2212 |MRI UPPER EXT JNT W/WO CONTRAST
73225 2212 | MRA UPPER EXT JNT W/WO CONTRAST
73501 160 XRAY HIP UNILAT, 1 VIEW W/WO PELVIS
73502 221 XRAY HIP UNILAT, 2-3 VIEW W/WO PELVIS
73503 276 XRAY HIP UNILAT, 4+ VIEWS W/WO PELVIS
73521 213 XRAY HIPS BILAT, 2 VIEW W/WO PELVIS
73522 260 XRAY HIPS BILAT, 3-4 VIEW W/WO PELVIS
73523 303 | XRAY HIPS BILAT, MIN 5 VIEW W/ PELVIS
73525 468 CONTRAST ARTHROGRAM HIP JNT
73542 402  CONTRAST ARTHROGRAM SI JNT

73551 148  XRAY FEMUR/THIGH, 1 VIEW

73552 173 | XRAY FEMUR/THIGH, 2 VIEW

73560 134 XRAY KNEE, 1 OR 2 VIEW

73562 161 XRAY KNEE, 3 VIEW

73564 175 XRAY KNEE, >4 VIEWS

73565 67| XRAY, BOTH KNEES, STANDING, FRONT TO BACK VIEW
73580 468 CONTRAST ARTHROGRAM KNEE JNT
73590 134 XRAY TIB/FIB, 2 VIEWS

73600 134 XRAY ANKLE, 2 VIEWS

73610 148  XRAY ANKLE, COMPLETE 3+ VIEWS
73615 402 CONTRAST ARTHROGRAM ANKLE JNT
73620 122 XRAY FOOT, 2 VIEW

73630 148  XRAY FOOT, COMPLETE 3+ VIEWS



73650
73660
73700
73701
73702
73706
73718
73719
73720
73721
73722
73723
73725
74010
74018
74019
74020
74021
74022
74150
74160
74170
74175
74176
74177
74178
74181
74182
74183
74185
74220
74246
74249
74250
74280
74400
75635
76000
76005
76536
76641
76700
76705
76770
76801
76805
76830
76856
76857
76870

122
107
940
1072
1373
1373
1742
2077
2212
1742
2077
2212
2212
175
146
179
175
207
202
1005
1206
1373
2379
2112
2416
2885
1742
2077
2212
2212
301
702
1028
509
536
402
587
336
300
369
195
218
369
178
203
203
165
402
83
150

XRAY HEEL, 2 VIEW

XRAY TOE(S) 2+ VIEWS

CT LOWER EXT PLAIN

CT LOWER EXT W/CONTRAST

CT LOWER EXT W/WQO CONTRAST

CT ANGIO LOWER EXT W/WO CONTRAST
MRI LOWER EXT NON JNT PLAIN

MRI LOWER EXT NON JNT W/CONTRAST
MRI LOWER EXT NON JNT W/WO CONTRAST
MRI LOWER EXT JNT PLAIN

MRI LOWER EXT JNT W/CONTRAST

MRI LOWER EXT JNT W/WO CONTRAST
MRA LOWER EXT W/WO CONTRAST
XRAY ABDOMEN, AP & OBLIQUE VIEW
XRAY ABDOMEN, 1 VIEW

XRAY ABDOMEN, 2 VIEW

XRAY ABDOMEN, COMPLETE

XRAY ABDOMEN, >3 VIEWS

XRAY ABDOMEN COMPLETE SERIES

CT ABDOMEN PLAIN

CT ABDOMEN W/CONTRAST

CT ABDOMEN W/WO CONTRAST

CT ANGIO ABDOMENT W/WO CONTRAST
CT ABD/PELVIS PLAIN

CT ABD/PELVIS W/CONTRAST

CT ABD/PELVIS W/WO CONTRAST

MRI' ABDOMEN PLAIN

MRI ABDOMEN W/CONTRAST

MRI ABDOMEN W/WO CONTRAST

MRA ABDOMEN W/WO CONTRAST

XRAY ESOPHAGUS

XRAY UGI W/O KUB

XRAY UGl W/SMALL BOWEL

XRAY SMALL BOWEL

XRAY COLON, BARIUM ENEMA W/ AIR CONTRAST
IVP W/WO KUB OR TOMOS

CTA w/CONTRAST

FLUOROSCOPY <1 HOUR

FLUORO GUIDED SPINE INJ

US HEAD & NECK

ULTRASOUND ONE BREAST, COMPLETE
US ABDOMEN, COMPLETE

US ABDOMEN, LIMITED

US BEHIND ABDOMINAL CAVITY

US PREGNANT UTERUS (LESS THAN 14 WEEKS), SINGLE OR FIRST
US PG UTER F&MAT AFTER 1S

US PELVIS THROUGH VAGINA

US PELVIC, COMPLETE

US PELVIC, LIMITED

US SCROTUM



76882
77072
80069
84155
84295
85025
93005
93010
93880
93924
93925
93926
93931
93970
93971
G0403
XXXXX

115.83
39

66
42.57
12.87
44,55
69

96
647
623
913
612
660
750
500
418

US EXTREMITY NON-VASCULAR

IMAGING BONE AGE ASSESSMENT

KIDNEY FUNCTION BLOOD PANEL

PROTEIN TOTAL, BLOOD

SODIUM TOTAL, BLOOD

CBC

EKG

RTN ECG 12 LEADS INTRP/RP

US BLOOD FLOW BILATERAL HEAD/NECK

US LEG ARTERIES AT REST & AFTER EXERCISE

US ARTERIAL

US ARTERIES AND ARTERIAL GRAFTS ONE LEG OR LIMITED
US ARTERIES & ARTERIAL GRAFTS ONE ARM OR LIMITED
DUPLEX SCAN EXTREMITY VEINS, COMPLETE BILATERAL STUDY
US VEINS ONE ARM/LEG OR LIMITED

ECG, SCREENING INITIAL PREV VISIT INTRP/RP



